Alpha Saturday 24 June, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BALLARD TRANSPORT QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

03
04

05
06
07

I Am a Lad(Charlie Prow)
Alfiarto(Mark Oates)

I'm Laddie's Miss(Charlie Prow)
She Drives Mecrazy(Dennis
O'Brien)

Sidereus Smile(Kylie Geran)
Suson(Tom Button)

Suddenly Spice(Bevan Johnson)

SOLUTIONS Class 3 Plate

1000 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

08
09
10

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08

Belworth(Rodney Little)
Good Luck Charlie(Clinton Austin)
Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)

Still the Same(Bevan Johnson)
Drinking Cocktails(Henry Forster)
Saucey Angel(Shane Sigvart)
Little Dutchy(Bill Trimble)

Terms (NZ)(Peter G Townsend)
Green Light(Richard Simpson)
Howzat for Luck(Glenda Bell)

Specific Choice(Russell Green)
Four Iron(David Rewald)
Terms of Trade(Glenda Bell)
Destined for War(Wayne Baker)
Alpine Gold(Richard Simpson)
Bush Caviar(Henry Forster)

Go Sai(Mark Oates)

Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig
Smith)

$10000

$12500

Jason
Babarovich

Nathan
Fazackerley

Ray Hancock
Darren Evans

Pietro Romeo
Les Tilley
Robert Faehr

Martin Haley
Darren Evans

Jason
Babarovich

Robert Faehr
Pietro Romeo
Ms Emma Bell

Nathan
Fazackerley

Les Tilley
Ray Hancock

Lachlan Dodds

BELYANDO BRACELET OPEN Handicap
1000 metres

Pietro Romeo
Les Tilley

Lachlan Dodds

Emma Bell
Ray Hancock
Martin Haley

Nathan
Fazackerley

Robert Faehr

01:00PM

3

4

QUEENSLAND COUNTRY ELECTRICAL/BKN BUILDING

01:40PM

02:20PM

Ul O O N O

59.5

59.0

57.5
57.5

57.5
57.0
55.5

59.5
59.5
59.5

59.5
59.0
59.0
58.0

58.0
57.5
57.5

62.5
61.5
61.5
60.5
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

09 Crystal Mates(Charlie Prow)

4 L & L PLANT HIRE Class B Handicap
1200 metres $10000
01  Noceur(Bryan Dixon)

02 Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson)

03 Dainty Stepper(Bill Trimble)
04 Eight Verses(Cameron Browne)

05 Most Women Are(Cameron
Browne)

06 Bagger Muscles(Shane Sigvart)
07  Ashiko(Henry Forster)

08 Muchas Coronas(Rodney Little)
09 My Mate Marto(Leslie Baker)
10  Rock On Skye(Dennis O'Brien)

5 ALAN PECKETT MEMORIAL/J&J SYPHER CONTRACTING

BenchMark 65 Handicap
1200 metres $10000

01  Just One Wish(Tom Button)

02  American Hussler(Richard
Simpson)
03 No Other Way(David Rewald)

04 Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson)

05 Victorian Crown(Russell Green)
06 Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin)
07 Montiro(Rodney Little)

08 Miss Delima(Leslie Baker)

09 Banchory Lass(Todd Austin)

10  Stylish Luck(Todd Austin)

Jason
Babarovich

Ramana Achini

Ms Dakota
Graham

Lachlan Dodds

Nathan
Fazackerley

Ray Hancock

Robert Faehr
Pietro Romeo
Martin Haley
Les Tilley

Ms Emma Bell

Ms Emma Bell
Ray Hancock

Jason
Babarovich

Ms Dakota
Graham

Pietro Romeo
Darren Evans
Martin Haley
Les Tilley
Robert Faehr
Lachlan Dodds

6 ALPHA COMMUNITY CUP OPEN Handicap

1700 metres $20000
01 Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)

02 A Dependant(Dennis O'Brien)

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Emma Bell

4

03:10PM

2
8

12
6
10

11

5

03:50PM

5
4

11

12

10
13

04:30PM

8

2

56.0

61.0
61.0

59.5
59.5

59.5

59.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
56.5

62.0
61.5

61.5

61.5

61.5
61.0
59.5
59.0
56.0
56.0

63.5

59.5

03
04

05
06

07
08
09
10

Eye Winsome(Todd Austin)
Preen Queen(Bill Trimble)

Changing Notes(Shane Sigvart)
Champagne Tales(David Rewald)

Halfblood Prince(Glenda Bell)
Laredo Hussler(Kylie Geran)
Bashan (NZ)(David Rewald)
Romanov(Tom Button)

Darren Evans

Nathan
Fazackerley

Robert Faehr

Jason
Babarovich

Lachlan Dodds
Pietro Romeo
Martin Haley
Les Tilley

12

14
11

(o) IO, B S

57.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




