## Alpha Saturday 24 June, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	1 BALLARD TRANSPORT QTIS Maiden Plate							
	100	1000 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			01:00PM			
	01	I Am a Lad(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	3	59.5	4		
	02	Alfiarto(Mark Oates)	Nathan Fazackerley	4	59.0			
	03	I'm Laddie's Miss(Charlie Prow)	Ray Hancock	7	57.5			
	04	She Drives Mecrazy(Dennis O'Brien)	Darren Evans	5	57.5			
	05	Sidereus Smile(Kylie Geran)	Pietro Romeo	6	57.5			
	06	Suson(Tom Button)	Les Tilley	1	57.0			
	07	Suddenly Spice(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	2	55.5			
2		ENSLAND COUNTRY ELECTRICA	L/BKN BUILDIN	١G				
		UTIONS Class 3 Plate 0 metres \$10000		01:	40PM			
	01	Belworth(Rodney Little)	Martin Haley	3	59.5			
	02	Good Luck Charlie(Clinton Austin)	Darren Evans	9	59.5			
	03	Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	2	59.5	5		
	04	Still the Same(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	8	59.5			
	05	Drinking Cocktails(Henry Forster)	Pietro Romeo	7	59.0			
	06	Saucey Angel(Shane Sigvart)	Ms Emma Bell	10	59.0			
	07	Little Dutchy(Bill Trimble)	Nathan Fazackerley	6	58.0			
	08	Terms (NZ)(Peter G Townsend)	Les Tilley	1	58.0			
	09	Green Light(Richard Simpson)	Ray Hancock	5	57.5			
	10	Howzat for Luck(Glenda Bell)	Lachlan Dodds	4	57.5			
3		YANDO BRACELET OPEN Handica	ар					
		0 metres \$12500			20PM			
	01	Specific Choice(Russell Green)	Pietro Romeo	7	62.5			
	02	Four Iron(David Rewald)	Les Tilley	1	61.5			
	03	Terms of Trade(Glenda Bell)	Lachlan Dodds	6	61.5			
	04	Destined for War(Wayne Baker)	Emma Bell	2	60.5			
	05	Alpine Gold(Richard Simpson)	Ray Hancock	8	56.0	6		
	06	Bush Caviar(Henry Forster)	Martin Haley	9	56.0			
	07	Go Sai(Mark Oates)	Nathan Fazackerley	5	56.0			
	08	Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig Smith)	Robert Faehr	3	56.0			

	09	Crystal Mates(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	4	56.0	
4	L & I	L PLANT HIRE Class B Handicap				
	1200	1200 metres \$10000				
	01	Noceur(Bryan Dixon)	Ramana Achini	2	61.0	
	02	Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	8	61.0	
	03	Dainty Stepper(Bill Trimble)	Lachlan Dodds	12	59.5	
	04	Eight Verses(Cameron Browne)	Nathan Fazackerley	6	59.5	
	05	Most Women Are(Cameron Browne)	Ray Hancock	10	59.5	
	06	Bagger Muscles(Shane Sigvart)	Robert Faehr	3	59.0	
	07	Ashiko(Henry Forster)	Pietro Romeo	11	57.5	
	08	Muchas Coronas(Rodney Little)	Martin Haley	9	57.0	
	09	My Mate Marto(Leslie Baker)	Les Tilley	1	57.0	
	10	Rock On Skye(Dennis O'Brien)	Ms Emma Bell	5	56.5	
5	ALA	N PECKETT MEMORIAL/J&J SYP	HER CONTRACT	ING		
	BenchMark 65 Handicap					
		0 metres \$10000			50PM	
	01	Just One Wish(Tom Button)	Ms Emma Bell	5	62.0	
		Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson)	Ms Emma Bell Ray Hancock			
	01	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard		5	62.0	
	01 02	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson)	Ray Hancock Jason	5 4	62.0 61.5	
	01 02 03	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson) No Other Way(David Rewald)	Ray Hancock Jason Babarovich Ms Dakota	5 4 11	62.0 61.5 61.5	
	01 02 03 04	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson) No Other Way(David Rewald) Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson)	Ray Hancock Jason Babarovich Ms Dakota Graham	5 4 11 3	62.0 61.5 61.5 61.5	
	01 02 03 04 05	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson) No Other Way(David Rewald) Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson) Victorian Crown(Russell Green)	Ray Hancock Jason Babarovich Ms Dakota Graham Pietro Romeo	5 4 11 3 12	62.0 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5	
	01 02 03 04 05 06	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson) No Other Way(David Rewald) Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson) Victorian Crown(Russell Green) Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin)	Ray Hancock Jason Babarovich Ms Dakota Graham Pietro Romeo Darren Evans	5 4 11 3 12 9	62.0 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.0	
	01 02 03 04 05 06 07	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson) No Other Way(David Rewald) Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson) Victorian Crown(Russell Green) Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin) Montiro(Rodney Little)	Ray Hancock Jason Babarovich Ms Dakota Graham Pietro Romeo Darren Evans Martin Haley	5 4 11 3 12 9 10	62.0 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.0 59.5	
	01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson) No Other Way(David Rewald) Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson) Victorian Crown(Russell Green) Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin) Montiro(Rodney Little) Miss Delima(Leslie Baker)	Ray Hancock Jason Babarovich Ms Dakota Graham Pietro Romeo Darren Evans Martin Haley Les Tilley	5 4 11 3 12 9 10 13	62.0 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.0 59.5 59.0	
6	01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson) No Other Way(David Rewald) Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson) Victorian Crown(Russell Green) Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin) Montiro(Rodney Little) Miss Delima(Leslie Baker) Banchory Lass(Todd Austin) Stylish Luck(Todd Austin)	Ray Hancock Jason Babarovich Ms Dakota Graham Pietro Romeo Darren Evans Martin Haley Les Tilley Robert Faehr Lachlan Dodds	5 4 11 3 12 9 10 13 1	62.0 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.0 59.5 59.0 56.0	
6	01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 <b>ALPI</b>	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson) No Other Way(David Rewald) Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson) Victorian Crown(Russell Green) Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin) Montiro(Rodney Little) Miss Delima(Leslie Baker) Banchory Lass(Todd Austin)	Ray Hancock Jason Babarovich Ms Dakota Graham Pietro Romeo Darren Evans Martin Haley Les Tilley Robert Faehr Lachlan Dodds	5 4 11 3 12 9 10 13 1 6	62.0 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.0 59.5 59.0 56.0	
6	01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 <b>ALPI</b>	Just One Wish(Tom Button) American Hussler(Richard Simpson) No Other Way(David Rewald) Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson) Victorian Crown(Russell Green) Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin) Montiro(Rodney Little) Miss Delima(Leslie Baker) Banchory Lass(Todd Austin) Stylish Luck(Todd Austin)	Ray Hancock Jason Babarovich Ms Dakota Graham Pietro Romeo Darren Evans Martin Haley Les Tilley Robert Faehr Lachlan Dodds	5 4 11 3 12 9 10 13 1 6	62.0 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.5 61.0 59.0 56.0 56.0	

03	Eye Winsome(Todd Austin)	Darren Evans	9	57.5
04	Preen Queen(Bill Trimble)	Nathan Fazackerley	12	56.0
05	Changing Notes(Shane Sigvart)	Robert Faehr	14	56.0
06	Champagne Tales(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	11	56.0
07	Halfblood Prince(Glenda Bell)	Lachlan Dodds	7	56.0
08	Laredo Hussler(Kylie Geran)	Pietro Romeo	4	56.0
09	Bashan (NZ)(David Rewald)	Martin Haley	5	56.0
10	Romanov(Tom Button)	Les Tilley	6	56.0



## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.